TH30EE BISEHE SRS (FmI5T]
(UXA] * B s a R TEEsE CoRE:))
fEREAE =[S (eSS RiE=8 REES =EAREE [ipE= FiEE EabEE LIRS B & % IRIERE
BFESE | L9 483 MF 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 187,500 225,000 1,762,500
BISESE | THIS 1083 MF 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 225,000 1,800,000
& &t 450,000/ 450,000/ 450,000, 450,000/ 450,000/ 450,000, 412,500/ 450,000| 3,562,500 | 1,124,811
(2] * TEZRERIRENRR (HBREERO (847 - [)
fEREAE ' B " & RiE=®8 REES =EAEE [ipET= FEE EahEE LIRS EAEE & % =58
1| HEE |[HAREH. BHE 4/25~26,5HR 44,800 44,800 3,517,700
2| WHMEE | ASIHMESZER o 27,000 27,000 3,490,700
3| AEMARE RERE 4/11,12, 5% 48,780 48,780 48,780 48,780 48,780 48,780 48,780 341,460 3,149,240
4| AEMRRE BEA " 880 880 880 880 880 880 880 6,160 3,143,080
5| AAMRE REBE " 1,047 1,047 1,047 1,047 1,047 1,047 1,048 7,330 3,135,750
6| BT E R=mRE. magEne 5/7~9., B 83,894 83,894 83,894 83,894 83,895 83,895 83,894 587,260 2,548,490
7| HMEE |REFMERE  7/25~26. R 51,300 51,300 2,497,190
8| WHMEE |AIHMESZER v 27,000 27,000 2,470,190
9| HMEE |HRERHHMERE  11/10~12, BR 64,300 64,300 2,405,890
10| WHMEE |ASIHESZER o 30,000 30,000 2,375,890
11| HEHZRE R, SOBEBE 1/20~25, RhFA 238,810 238,810 477,620 1,898,270
12| BRIEBAE |FesciHE 2188 (12pB4) 38,037 38,037 1,860,233
13| ERIEBAL (wsesm usimmocn- 3488 (12089) 73,770 73,770 1,786,463
14| SABEHARE | HVUAR 26,695 26,695 1,759,768
15| [LIRE  |[LIRMEEIRIE  nsommdrmerEss 21,600 21,600 1,738,168
16| LIRE |[LIRMEEIRIE  HEEBEXF 34,560 34,560 1,703,608
17| LERE  |LIREEmAR " 18,360 18,360 1,685,248
18| LIRE |LIRMEIMAR  FE19% 18,446 18,446 1,666,802
19| LERE |LIREIMAR 195 6,800 6,800 1,660,002
20| SAEARE |FAXFRIRK-1>01% 6,743 6,743 1,653,259
21| AEHFRE |BEAR 12 A5 4,927 4,927 1,648,332
22| [LIRE  |GIREERIE ITAK 55285 88,347 88,347 1,559,985
23| [AIRE | GEEERIETAR 5202 87,739 87,739 1,472,246
24| [LIRE  |GIREERIE ITAY 55305 87,739 87,739 1,384,507
25| [AIRER  |LIRMEEDRIZ AR 5318 87,739 87,739 1,296,768
26| SAEHARE E|HEAK 15,354 15,354 1,281,414
27| AEWAEE Ly NBEE 20,094 20,094 1,261,320
28| ENEBAE |lLfathsrik  2MKB 35,970 35,970 1,225,350
29 BRIBBEAE BARSNE 38 31,476 31,476 1,193,874
30| ABEMHRE Y7Ly NBIEE 19,704 19,704 1,174,170
31| BRIEBAE \Lf2Hourik 2688 35,970 35,970 1,138,200
32| ErlERRE |- 13,389 1,124,811
& &t 2,437,689




